
Direction: Gurudwara Tekdi

48 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

38 bus Time Schedule
Gurudwara Tekdi Route Timetable:

Sunday 5:50 AM - 6:50 PM

Monday 5:50 AM - 6:50 PM

Tuesday 5:50 AM - 6:50 PM

Wednesday 5:50 AM - 6:50 PM

Thursday 5:50 AM - 6:50 PM

Friday 5:50 AM - 6:50 PM

Saturday 5:50 AM - 6:50 PM

38 bus Info
Direction: Gurudwara Tekdi
Stops: 48
Trip Duration: 88 min
Line Summary:

The 38 bus line (Maharaja Baug Terminal - Gurudwara Tekdi) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours
are:
(1) Gurudwara Tekdi: 5:50 AM - 6:50 PM(2) Maharaja Baug Terminal: 6:50 AM - 7:30 PM
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 38 bus station near you and find out when is the next 38 bus arriving.

38 bus time schedule & line map

Maharaja Baug Terminal - Gurudwara Tekdi View In Website Mode38

Maharaja Baug Terminal

Maharaja Baug Gate / Balbharati School

D.A.G.P.T.Office

Akashwani Chowk

Narang Tower Civil Line

Vidhan Bhavan

R.B.I.Chowk

L.I.C. Chowk

Gaddigodam Chowk

Gaddigodam

Gurudwara Kamptee Road

Sai Mandir Clark Town

Kadbi Chowk

Bezonbaug

10 No.Puliya

Indora Chowk

Lal Godam

Teka Naka

Automotive Chowk

Pioli Nadi

Uppalwadi

https://moovitapp.com/nagpur-6166/lines/38/63522922/5894305/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Nagpur-6166-2649018-63522922&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Maharaja%20Baug%20Terminal%20-%20Gurudwara%20Tekdi
https://moovitapp.com/index/en/public_transit-line-Maharaja_Baug_Terminal_Gurudwara_Tekdi-Nagpur-6166-2649018-63522922-0?utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Maharaja%20Baug%20Terminal%20-%20Gurudwara%20Tekdi


Direction: Maharaja Baug Terminal

47 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

38 bus Time Schedule
Maharaja Baug Terminal Route Timetable:

Sunday 6:50 AM - 7:30 PM

Monday 6:50 AM - 7:30 PM

Tuesday 6:50 AM - 7:30 PM

Khasara Naka No. 2

Bhilgaon

Naglok

Suman Vihar Bhilgaon

Kapilansh Chowk

Khairee Village

Buddha Vihar

Orange City Park

Asha Hospital

Gurukrupa Kalpataru Colony

Sai Mandir

Garud Chowk

Kamptee Police Station

Jaistambh Chowk

Kamptee

Tahasil Karyalaya Kamptee

Choudary Hospital

Dr.Ambedkar Chowk

Kamsari Bazar

Army Depot Kamptee

Sai Mandir Kamptee

Kanhan Nagar Parishad

Tasara Phata

Santaji Nagar Kandri

Kandri

J.N.Hospital

Gurudwara Tekdi

Gurudwara Tekdi

J.N.Hospital

https://moovitapp.com/nagpur-6166/lines/38/63522922/5894305/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Nagpur-6166-2649018-63522922&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Maharaja%20Baug%20Terminal%20-%20Gurudwara%20Tekdi
https://moovitapp.com/nagpur-6166/lines/38/63522922/5894405/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Nagpur-6166-2649018-63522922&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Maharaja%20Baug%20Terminal%20-%20Gurudwara%20Tekdi


Wednesday 6:50 AM - 7:30 PM

Thursday 6:50 AM - 7:30 PM

Friday 6:50 AM - 7:30 PM

Saturday 6:50 AM - 7:30 PM

38 bus Info
Direction: Maharaja Baug Terminal
Stops: 47
Trip Duration: 90 min
Line Summary:

Kandri

Santaji Nagar Kandri

Tasara Phata

Kanhan Nagar Parishad

Sai Mandir Kamptee

Army Depot Kamptee

Kamsari Bazar

Dr.Ambedkar Chowk

Choudary Hospital

Tahasil Karyalaya Kamptee

Kamptee

Jaistambh Chowk

Kamptee Police Station

Garud Chowk

Sai Mandir

Gurukrupa Kalpataru Colony

Asha Hospital

Orange City Park

Buddha Vihar

Khairee Village

Kapilansh Chowk

Suman Vihar Bhilgaon

Naglok

Bhilgaon

Khasara Naka No. 2

Uppalwadi

Pioli Nadi

Automotive Chowk

Teka Naka

Lal Godam

Indora Chowk

10 No.Puliya

Bezonbaug

https://moovitapp.com/nagpur-6166/lines/38/63522922/5894405/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Nagpur-6166-2649018-63522922&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Maharaja%20Baug%20Terminal%20-%20Gurudwara%20Tekdi


38 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Nagpur.
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Check Live Arrival Times

Kadbi Chowk

Sai Mandir Clark Town

Gurudwara Kamptee Road

Gaddigodam

Gaddigodam Chowk

L.I.C. Chowk

R.B.I.Chowk

R.B.I.Chowk

Zero Mile Chowk

Morris College T Point

Moonlight

Maharaja Baug Terminal
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